



\$~11

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 868/2024

MR ANIRUDH SINGH & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Umang Tyagi and
Ms. Nikita Anand,
Advocates.

versus

VIVO MOBILE INDIA

PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Avjit Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

28.11.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **16.01.2025**.

Reader a/w

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 28, 2024/JR

Click here to check corrigendum, if any